Moy Auto
Services

Porsche 911 2dr Tiptronic S | Sep 2001
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Whether you are searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto
Services is your One Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to
anywhere in the UK & Ireland. BLUE, £19,995 Whether you are
searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto Services is your One
Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to anywhere in the UK
& Ireland

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelt-all seats inc centre rear, ABS, Alarm/immobiliser,
Automatic air conditioning, Automatic interior light, Carrera logo
on door entry guards, CD storage, Cupholders, Door bins, Driver
and passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door
mirrors, Electric windows one touch open/close, Front centre
console storage, Front seat belt height adjuster, Front seatbelt
pretensioners with force limiters, Green tinted heat insulating
glass, Heated rear window, Heated windscreen washer jets, High
level third brake light, llluminated vanity mirrors, Integrated
headlight/foglight/indicator unit, Integrated head restraints,
Laminated windscreen with graduated top tint, Leather interior
door handles, Leather upholstery, Lockable glovebox, Lockable
storage compartment in centre console, On board computer,
PAS, Passenger airbag deactivation system, POSIP for driver and
passenger, Rear fog lamp, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper,
Remote central locking, Side impact protection in doors, Spare
wheel, Tailgate/bootlid interior power release, Windscreen aerial
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26 Charlemont Street, Moy, BT71 7SL
02887788098 | Maurice: 07703459888 | Mark: 07599270607 | Dan: 07849446807

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

£18,995

73000
PETROL
Automatic
Blue

3600

274

K (£415 p/a)
Coupe

50E
P8OOCLR

4430mm
1770mm
1305mm
4

130L

1845KG
445KG

16.7MPG
34.87MPG
25MPG

64L
5 SPEED
174MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.5s

Engine Power BHP:

315.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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