

Porsche 911 2dr Tiptronic S | Sep 2001



Whether you are searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto Services is your One Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to anywhere in the UK & Ireland. BLUE, £19,995 Whether you are searching for a NEW or USED car, Moy Auto Services is your One Stop Auto Shop. We can arrange delivery to anywhere in the UK & Ireland

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelt-all seats inc centre rear, ABS, Alarm/immobiliser, Automatic air conditioning, Automatic interior light, Carrera logo on door entry guards, CD storage, Cupholders, Door bins, Driver and passenger airbags, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric windows one touch open/close, Front centre console storage, Front seat belt height adjuster, Front seatbelt pretensioners with force limiters, Green tinted heat insulating glass, Heated rear window, Heated windscreen washer jets, High level third brake light, Illuminated vanity mirrors, Integrated headlight/foglight/indicator unit, Integrated head restraints, Laminated windscreen with graduated top tint, Leather interior door handles, Leather upholstery, Lockable glovebox, Lockable storage compartment in centre console, On board computer, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivation system, POSIP for driver and passenger, Rear fog lamp, Rear storage pockets, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Side impact protection in doors, Spare wheel, Tailgate/bootlid interior power release, Windscreen aerial

£18,995

Miles:	73000
Fuel Type:	PETROL
Transmission:	Automatic
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	3600
CO2 Emission:	274
Tax Band:	K (£415 p/a)
Body Style:	Coupe
Insurance group:	50E
Reg:	P800CLR

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4430mm
Width:	1770mm
Height:	1305mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	130L
Gross Weight:	1845KG
Max. Loading Weight:	445KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	16.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	34.87MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	64L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	174MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	5.5s
Engine Power BHP:	315.1BHP



